Concessions Menu

Celebracidn de los Arboles

Main Selection

Two tacos Gr bF NF
Choice of carne asada, chipotle chicken, or fire roasted vegetables
Served on corn tortilla with cilantro, onion, lime, and salsa verde

Add sour cream

Snacks

Jumbo soft pretzels ve nF
Lightly salted, choice of cheese sauce or honey mustard

House-made cookies va
Bagged chips va nr

Assorted options available

Beverages

Passion fruit margarita *contains alcohol
Classic lime margarita *contains alcohol
Wine by the glass *contains alcohot
Paloma *contains alcohol

Bottled beer *contains alcohol

Boxed water

Iced coffee

Canned soda

We accept cash, Apple Pay, Google Pay, and all major credit cards.
GF = Gluten Free, VG = Vegetarian, V = Vegan, DF = Dairy Free, NF = Nut Free

THE
The % CHAMPION

Morton of TREES
Arboretum*

$10.00

$1.00

§7.00

$5.00
$3.00

$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$6.00
$3.50



