## Concessions Menu Celebración de los Árboles

Main Selection	
Two tacos gf Df NF	\$10.00
Choice of carne asada, chipotle chicken, or fire roasted vegetables	
Served on corn tortilla with cilantro, onion, lime, and salsa verde	1100
Add sour cream	\$1.00
Snacks	
Jumbo soft pretzels vg NF	\$7.00
Lightly salted, choice of cheese sauce or honey mustard	7.5.
House-made cookies vg	\$5.00
Bagged chips vg NF	\$3.00
Assorted options available	
Beverages	
Passion fruit margarita *contains alcohol	\$10.00
Classic lime margarita *contains alcohol	\$10.00
Wine by the glass *contains alcohol	\$8.00
Paloma *contains alcohol	\$8.00
Bottled beer *contains alcohol	\$8.00
Boxed water	\$4.00
Iced coffee	\$6.00
Canned soda	\$3.50

We accept cash, Apple Pay, Google Pay, and all major credit cards. **GF** = Gluten Free, **VG** = Vegetarian, **V** = Vegan, **DF** = Dairy Free, **NF** = Nut Free

